
MTB - FONDO

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 ROCCHI MARCO IACCO BIKE 01:10.28 6
2 BARICCHI GIUSEPPE CANOSSA MERIDA 01:11.04 6
3 MONTORO CRISTIAN BICI PER TUTTI 01:11.27 1
4 VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO BICI PER TUTTI 01:11.33 7
5 GIBERTINI MARCO IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:13.51 3
6 CROVETTI FILIPPO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:14.19 9
7 MASCHERINI MASSIMO SINTESI CORSE 01:14.44 1
8 BARONI CRISTIAN TREE TEAM 01:15.10 4
9 MICHELINI ENZO BICI PER TUTTI 01:15.20 2
10 BERTOLANI CRISTIAN NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:16.04 9
11 FAROLFI MAURO G.Z. TEAM 01:17.28 7
12 VEZZALI MICHELE BIKE SCOOTER 2000 01:17.35 6
13 BONETTI GIAN LUCA BIKE SCOOTER 2000 01:17.44 3
14 MAINARDI MASSIMILIANO NUOVO PARCO DEI CILIEGI 01:17.58 7
15 SONCINI MASSIMILIANO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:18.45 8
16 BENASSI LUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:18.46 8
17 CALUZZI ERCOLE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:18.48 0
18 CROCI MAURO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:18.50 2
19 FERRI FABRIZIO MTB 4 COLLI 01:19.21 6
20 MOLINARI FABIO BICI PER TUTTI 01:19.25 5
21 MEGLIOLI GIOVANNI CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:19.30 1
22 MALFERRARI DANIELE AVIS SAN CESARIO 01:19.37 1
23 TEDESCHI DAMIANO MTB LA RUPE 01:19.39 7
24 SERENI GABRIELE CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:20.13 4
25 RONDELLI FRANCESCO BICI PER TUTTI 01:20.19 5
26 PRATI ETTORE FERRETTI TEAM 01:20.43 5
27 FERRARI IVANO BICI PER TUTTI 01:21.23 6
28 PEDRAZZOLI FABRIZIO IACCO BIKE 01:21.34 6
29 GRAZIA ANDREA BIKE SCOOTER 2000 01:21.37 6
30 ROVATTI MASSIMO BICI PER TUTTI 01:22.08 5
31 MERZI STEFANO IACCO BIKE 01:23.35 0
32 RUGGERINI GIANNI IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:23.40 7
33 PIZZIRANI MASSIMO BIKE SCOOTER 2000 01:23.48 5
34 MISELLI ROBERTO CICLI BOIARDO 01:23.56 4
35 BERNABEI FABIO BICI PER TUTTI 01:24.34 9
36 DANTI RICCARDO IACCO BIKE 01:24.45 3
37 CASTAGNI TARCISIO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:25.08 2
38 MUTOLO NICOLA MTB 4 COLLI 01:25.51 2
39 AMORATI FABRIZIO MTB LA RUPE 01:26.42 4
40 DELLA GIUSTINA GIORGIO MTB 4 COLLI 01:27.23 5
41 INCERTI FAUSTO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:28.24 6
42 VERATTI ZENO AVIS SAN CESARIO 01:28.59 3
43 DE CHIARA SALVATORE OASI SCULAZZO 01:29.23 0
44 MATTIOLI GIUSEPPE CICLISTICA CASTELLARANO 01:29.24 6
45 BERTOLANI MIRCO CICLISTICA CASTELLARANO 01:30.05 1
46 FILI DINO TEAM BIKE & BIKERS 01:30.15 1
47 NALDESI PIERO TREE TEAM 01:30.37 1
48 VERUCCHI LUCA IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:30.39 4
49 CODELUPPI ROBERTO IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:31.11 4
50 LORI ROBERTO BICI PER TUTTI 01:31.31 6
51 CORRADINI ENRICO BICI PER TUTTI 01:31.55 0
52 CASTAGNI TIZIANO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:32.19 9
53 BERTONCINI SIMONE BICI PER TUTTI 01:34.12 7
54 FERRARI ALESSANDROO SPORTISSIMO 01:36.31 2
55 FERRARI MARIO MTB 4 COLLI 01:36.42 9
56 SIRONI MAURIZIO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:36.56 7
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57 FERRARI DAVIDE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:37.08 7
58 SILVESTRI LUCA NATURA E VITA 01:37.42 3
59 FRANCINI GIUSEPPE CICLISTICA CASTELLARANO 01:38.43 4
60 BENETTI GIORGIO SIMEC RAIMONDI PALETTI 01:38.47 9
61 DI CINTIO GIAMPIERO FERRETTI TEAM 01:38.50 1
62 ARGINI FABRIZIO ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:39.57 7
63 GHELFI UGO TREE TEAM 01:40.06 1
64 TUMEDEI LUCA TREE TEAM 01:44.43 0
65 LEVRINI RICCARDO TREE TEAM 01:45.14 3
66 STRADI STEFANO MAI DIRE BIKE 01:45.18 3
67 VECCHI MARCO TREE TEAM 01:45.32 7
68 CAVALETTI BRUNO IACCO BIKE 01:46.30 4
69 POPPI MIRKO TEAM VIOLI 01:47.27 0
70 MINGHELLI STEFANO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:49.37 5
71 IAMUNDO GIOVANNI MTB 4 COLLI 01:52.42 8
72 ROSSI GERALDO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:52.44 5
73 CODELUPPI MARCO IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:54.05 9
86 RIMONDI ROBERTO MTB LA RUPE 01:55.03 4
87 FERRARI GIOVANNI IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:56.26 0
88 PEGGI MARCO BICI PER TUTTI 01:57.59 2
89 TOMESANI MASSIMO MTB LA RUPE 02:02.35 2
90 MONTONE NICOLA INDIVIDUALE 02:02.48 4
91 SAMBATI PAOLO TREE TEAM 02:03.02 8
92 GUGLIELMI CRISTIAN TEAM BIKE & BIKERS 02:07.11 6
93 BARBIERI LUIGI BICI PER TUTTI 02:07.13 7
94 BELLELLI DANIELE SPORTISSIMO 00:00.00 0
95 BABINA GABRIELE SPEED BIKE 00:00.00 0
96 CANNATA MICHELE AS.ORLANDI 00:00.00 0
97 FLORINI BRUNO TREE TEAM 00:00.00 0
98 COMASTRI CLAUDIO IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 00:00.00 0
99 BERTACCHINI DENIS MTB 4 COLLI 00:00.00 0
101 BORGHI ENRICO NEW MOTOR BIKE 00:00.00 0
102 BENEVELLI CORRADO NEW MOTOR BIKE 00:00.00 0
103 FRANCESCON MARIO ALBERTO VELO SPORT 00:00.00 0
104 FERRI DANIELE BICI PER TUTTI 00:00.00 0
105 ZANANTONI MARCO BIKE SCOOTER 2000 00:00.00 0
106 TONI MIMMO CICLISTICA CASTELLARANO 00:00.00 0
107 CARDOLO GENNARO AS.ORLANDI 00:00.00 0
108 NOZZI LUCA BIKE SCOOTER 2000 00:00.00 0
109 ROSSI GRAZIANO MTB LA RUPE 00:00.00 0
110 TADDIA SERGIO MTB LA RUPE 00:00.00 0
111 FERRARI MANUEL TEAM VIOLI 00:00.00 0
112 RUGGIERO ROBERTO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 00:00.00 0
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE - DONNE 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 GIANNI ERIKA IACCO BIKE 01:54.51 8
2 BELLINI EMANUELA CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:54.54 2
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE - ESORDIENTI ALLIEVI 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 IANNELLI MARIO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:54.33 8
2 ROSSI MATTEO MTB LA RUPE 01:54.39 4
3 BARICCHI ALESSANDRO CANOSSA MERIDA 01:54.43 5
4 CAMPANI ANDREA NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:54.56 6
5 MARCHI ANDREA NEW MOTOR BIKE 00:00.00 0 R
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE - DILETTANTI 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 IOTTI ANDREA AC SERRA 01:54.22 6
2 CASTAGNI DAVIDE CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:54.30 8
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE - A 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 MOLINARI FABIO BICI PER TUTTI 01:19.25 5
2 TEDESCHI DAMIANO MTB LA RUPE 01:19.39 7
3 SERENI GABRIELE CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:20.13 4
4 FILI DINO TEAM BIKE & BIKERS 01:30.15 1
5 NALDESI PIERO TREE TEAM 01:30.37 1
6 FERRARI ALESSANDROO SPORTISSIMO 01:36.31 2
7 MONTONE NICOLA INDIVIDUALE 02:02.48 4
8 GUGLIELMI CRISTIAN TEAM BIKE & BIKERS 02:07.11 6
9 CANNATA MICHELE AS.ORLANDI 00:00.00 0
10 NOZZI LUCA BIKE SCOOTER 2000 00:00.00 0
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE - B 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 ROCCHI MARCO IACCO BIKE 01:10.28 6
2 VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO BICI PER TUTTI 01:11.33 7
3 CROVETTI FILIPPO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:14.19 9
4 MASCHERINI MASSIMO SINTESI CORSE 01:14.44 1
5 BARONI CRISTIAN TREE TEAM 01:15.10 4
6 CROCI MAURO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:18.50 2
7 RONDELLI FRANCESCO BICI PER TUTTI 01:20.19 5
8 DANTI RICCARDO IACCO BIKE 01:24.45 3
9 AMORATI FABRIZIO MTB LA RUPE 01:26.42 4
10 VERUCCHI LUCA IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:30.39 4
11 SILVESTRI LUCA NATURA E VITA 01:37.42 3
12 TUMEDEI LUCA TREE TEAM 01:44.43 0
13 POPPI MIRKO TEAM VIOLI 01:47.27 0
16 FERRARI MANUEL TEAM VIOLI 00:00.00 0
15 BERTACCHINI DENIS MTB 4 COLLI 00:00.00 0
14 CARDOLO GENNARO AS.ORLANDI 00:00.00 0
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE - C 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 MONTORO CRISTIAN BICI PER TUTTI 01:11.27 1
2 GIBERTINI MARCO IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:13.51 3
3 BERTOLANI CRISTIAN NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:16.04 9
4 MAINARDI MASSIMILIANO NUOVO PARCO DEI CILIEGI 01:17.58 7
5 SONCINI MASSIMILIANO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:18.45 8
6 FERRI FABRIZIO MTB 4 COLLI 01:19.21 6
7 MEGLIOLI GIOVANNI CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:19.30 1
8 MALFERRARI DANIELE AVIS SAN CESARIO 01:19.37 1
9 PRATI ETTORE FERRETTI TEAM 01:20.43 5
10 RUGGERINI GIANNI IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:23.40 7
11 BERNABEI FABIO BICI PER TUTTI 01:24.34 9
12 MUTOLO NICOLA MTB 4 COLLI 01:25.51 2
13 CODELUPPI ROBERTO IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:31.11 4
14 LORI ROBERTO BICI PER TUTTI 01:31.31 6
15 CORRADINI ENRICO BICI PER TUTTI 01:31.55 0
16 BERTONCINI SIMONE BICI PER TUTTI 01:34.12 7
17 SIRONI MAURIZIO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:36.56 7
18 FERRARI DAVIDE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:37.08 7
19 LEVRINI RICCARDO TREE TEAM 01:45.14 3
20 CAVALETTI BRUNO IACCO BIKE 01:46.30 4
21 PEGGI MARCO BICI PER TUTTI 01:57.59 2
22 TOMESANI MASSIMO MTB LA RUPE 02:02.35 2
23 SAMBATI PAOLO TREE TEAM 02:03.02 8
25 TADDIA SERGIO MTB LA RUPE 00:00.00 0
24 BENEVELLI CORRADO NEW MOTOR BIKE 00:00.00 0
26 FERRI DANIELE BICI PER TUTTI 00:00.00 0
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE - D 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 BARICCHI GIUSEPPE CANOSSA MERIDA 01:11.04 6
2 MICHELINI ENZO BICI PER TUTTI 01:15.20 2
3 FAROLFI MAURO G.Z. TEAM 01:17.28 7
4 VEZZALI MICHELE BIKE SCOOTER 2000 01:17.35 6
5 BONETTI GIAN LUCA BIKE SCOOTER 2000 01:17.44 3
6 BENASSI LUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:18.46 8
7 FERRARI IVANO BICI PER TUTTI 01:21.23 6
8 GRAZIA ANDREA BIKE SCOOTER 2000 01:21.37 6
9 ROVATTI MASSIMO BICI PER TUTTI 01:22.08 5
10 PIZZIRANI MASSIMO BIKE SCOOTER 2000 01:23.48 5
11 MISELLI ROBERTO CICLI BOIARDO 01:23.56 4
12 DE CHIARA SALVATORE OASI SCULAZZO 01:29.23 0
13 BERTOLANI MIRCO CICLISTICA CASTELLARANO 01:30.05 1
14 FERRARI MARIO MTB 4 COLLI 01:36.42 9
15 DI CINTIO GIAMPIERO FERRETTI TEAM 01:38.50 1
16 ARGINI FABRIZIO ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:39.57 7
17 STRADI STEFANO MAI DIRE BIKE 01:45.18 3
18 VECCHI MARCO TREE TEAM 01:45.32 7
19 CODELUPPI MARCO IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:54.05 9
20 RIMONDI ROBERTO MTB LA RUPE 01:55.03 4
22 COMASTRI CLAUDIO IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 00:00.00 0
26 BABINA GABRIELE SPEED BIKE 00:00.00 0
24 FRANCESCON MARIO ALBERTO VELO SPORT 00:00.00 0
21 RUGGIERO ROBERTO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 00:00.00 0
23 BORGHI ENRICO NEW MOTOR BIKE 00:00.00 0
25 BELLELLI DANIELE SPORTISSIMO 00:00.00 0
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE - E 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 CALUZZI ERCOLE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:18.48 0
2 PEDRAZZOLI FABRIZIO IACCO BIKE 01:21.34 6
3 MERZI STEFANO IACCO BIKE 01:23.35 0
4 CASTAGNI TARCISIO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:25.08 2
5 DELLA GIUSTINA GIORGIO MTB 4 COLLI 01:27.23 5
6 INCERTI FAUSTO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:28.24 6
7 VERATTI ZENO AVIS SAN CESARIO 01:28.59 3
8 MATTIOLI GIUSEPPE CICLISTICA CASTELLARANO 01:29.24 6
9 CASTAGNI TIZIANO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:32.19 9
10 FRANCINI GIUSEPPE CICLISTICA CASTELLARANO 01:38.43 4
11 BENETTI GIORGIO SIMEC RAIMONDI PALETTI 01:38.47 9
12 GHELFI UGO TREE TEAM 01:40.06 1
13 MINGHELLI STEFANO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:49.37 5
14 IAMUNDO GIOVANNI MTB 4 COLLI 01:52.42 8
15 ROSSI GERALDO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:52.44 5
16 FERRARI GIOVANNI IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM 01:56.26 0
17 BARBIERI LUIGI BICI PER TUTTI 02:07.13 7
20 ZANANTONI MARCO BIKE SCOOTER 2000 00:00.00 0
19 ROSSI GRAZIANO MTB LA RUPE 00:00.00 0
18 FLORINI BRUNO TREE TEAM 00:00.00 0
21 TONI MIMMO CICLISTICA CASTELLARANO 00:00.00 0
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA: 3° PROVA EMILIA BIKE - SUPER E MASTER 18/05/08

Pos Atleta Società Tempo
1 PICCININI VIRGILIO CICLI CAMPIOLI 01:54.25 3
2 SIMONINI RENZO EMPORIO BICI MAX TEAM 01:54.28 0
3 MERIGHI IVANO CICLO HOBBY MTB 01:54.46 7
4 SILINGARDI GIORGIO EMPORIO BICI MAX TEAM 01:54.49 2
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